SAFECAP SC4
SAFECAP SC4
22
The SC4 is an intelligent system consisting of SCA4 + SCB4 as
well as the MasterCAP MCR-225 relay. The high level of safety
is also enforced by two SENSORswitches, which need to be
connected to each other with a functional safety line, which, in
turn, ensures the use of two different safeCAP A + B sensors

Abbildung
Image
Bestellbezeichnung
Order Code
Beschreibung
Description
SCA4-185Z-S SCA4
SCB4-185Z-S SCB4
MCR-225 Sicherheitsrelais MasterCAP
Safety Relais MasterCAP
SC4-Basic-2
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-2
• LKW-SCB-2
SC4-Basic-5
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-5
• LKW-SCB-5
SC4-Protect-2
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-2
• LKW-SCB-2
• 2x SCP-4
SC4-Protect-5
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-5
• LKW-SCB-5
• 2x SCP-4
SC4-Complete-2
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-2
• LKW-SCB-2
• SC4-Pult-1
SC4-Complete-5
Set:  • SCA4-185Z-S
• SCB4-185Z-S
• MCR-225
• LKW-SCA-5
• LKW-SCB-5
• SC4-Pult-1
(2 m Kabel 2 m cable)
(2 m Kabel 2 m cable)
(2 m Kabel 2 m cable)
(5 m Kabel 5 m cable)
(5 m Kabel 5 m cable)
(5 m Kabel 5 m cable)
ÜBERSICHT SAFECAP SC4 ZUBEHÖR
OVERVIEW SAFECAP SC4 ACCESSORY
37
Abbildung